マニュアルテンションシリーズ
Model Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen
width
(A)
View
Width
(A1)
hole distance
of end cap
(A2)
Weight bar
length
(A3)
Ceiling bracket
hole distance
(A4)
Distance between
end cap to fabric
(A5)
Distance between
end cap to fabric
(A6)
Screen W
(A7)
L/R black
masking
(A8)
Movable range
of wall bracket
(A7)
Screen
height
(B)
View height
(B1)
Fabric height
(B2)
Bottom black
masking border
(B3)
Top black
masking
border
(B4)
Casing height
(with bracket)
(B5)
Distance from
fabric to wall
(C1)
Casing
width
(C2)
MT100XWH3-E12 100" 16:9 2410 2214 2354 2402 1626 70 70 2334 35 175 1719 1245 1585 35 305 122 23 127
MT110XWH3-E12 110" 16:9 2631 2435 2575 2623 1626 70 70 2555 35 175 1742 1370 1608 35 203 122 23 127
MT120XWH3-E12 120" 16:9 2853 2657 2797 2845 1626 70 70 2777 35 175 1867 1494 1733 35 203 122 23 127
MT100NWX3-E12 100" 16:10 2350 2154 2294 2342 1626 70 70 2274 35 175 1823 1349 1689 35 305 122 23 127
MT120NWX3-E12 120" 16:10 2781 2585 2725 2773 1626 70 70 2705 35 175 1991 1618 1857 35 203 122 23 127
MT130NWX3-E12 130" 16:10 2996 2800 2940 2988 1626 70 70 2920 35 175 2126 1753 1992 35 203 122 23 127
Unit: mm